ESCUELA

CODIGO
802628
980041
990241
990249
990264
990423
990458
990531
990596
990599
990737
990746
990824
990848
990911
990927
991173
991322
991323
991352

Total general

Farmacia

NOMBRE DEL ELECTOR

FRANCISCO IDELFONSO PAULINO MENCIA
MARIANELA GONZALEZ DIAZ

ERODITA DE JESUS CALCANO

ANA ISABEL HERRERA PLAZA

DILEISYS ADARGISA PANIAGUA DE LA ROSA
ELIZABETH MARISOL PEREZ DUVAL

DULCE DANIELA NUNEZ BODDEN

ANA YSABEL ELIAS TERRERO

ALBERTA LORA FLORES

DIGNORAH ANTONIA OLIVO OLIVARES

CESAR AUGUSTO BESPIN DEL CARMEN

ANA INGRID SORAYA REYES TORIBIO

DELYS MARIA RODRIGUEZ DURAN

ARELIS JOSEFINA PIMENTEL PIMENTEL

FRANCIA PIE FROMETA

MARIA MAGDALENA ANTIGUA

YSABEL TEJADA D

IRIS ALBANIA ZAPATA BEATO

MERCEDES ESMELDA LUCIANO LUCIANO
FIDELINA VICTORIA MARGARITA COMAS JIMENEZ

TIPO ELECTOR

Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor

LUGAR DE VOTACION
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
San Juan
Santiago
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Ciencias de la Salud
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez

CAMPUS

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan

UASD-Santiago

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez

CATEGORIA
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto



